
Regio-Cup Mitte 2022
am 30.04 2022 in Borken

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - FWK Reifen Ball Band

(1) (1) (1)

(2) (9) (2)

(7) (3) (4)

(7) (7) (3)

(4) (2) (10)

(4) (14) (13)

(14) (4) (6)

(10) (7) (14)

(13) (10) (6)

(6) (19) (5)

(15) (15) (8)

(11) (16) (10)

(3) (24) (9)

(17) (6) (19)

(19) (5) (20)

(18) (12) (17)

(24) (11) (18)

(28) (13) (15)

6,150

55,90016,650 21,050 18,200

4,500 7,5505,000 -0,90 6,850 7,750 6,4505,600 6,95018. Milena Sophie Lippmann
Chemnitzer PSV e. V.

5,350 -0,05

56,35017,100 21,350 17,900

5,250 7,3505,550 -0,60 7,200 7,150 7,0004,900 7,25017. Janna Hirsch
TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

6,550

57,00017,850 21,150 18,000

4,150 7,3006,350 6,350 7,450 7,3504,850 6,65016. Elisabeth Ebel
Schwerter Turnerschaft

5,400

57,10017,750 22,300 17,050

5,500 6,1506,550 7,800 7,000 7,5004,650 6,55015. Leonie Renner
TV Ober-Ramstadt

6,250

58,00017,950 22,250 17,800

4,650 6,9006,300 -0,30 6,200 7,950 8,1004,650 7,30014. Melidija Usupova
TV 1894 Isselhorst

7,050

58,52521,925 17,550 19,050

4,850 7,1507,350 4,150 7,400 6,600 -0,606,825 7,75013. Darja Kostukov
SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

6,150

58,70019,700 20,250 18,750

5,600 7,0006,200 -0,10 6,450 7,100 6,7006,400 7,20012. Sofie Boutov
Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

7,200

58,75018,550 20,900 19,300

4,100 8,0006,600 6,250 7,850 6,850 -0,054,700 7,25011. Regina Gomer
TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

6,550

59,15021,000 18,550 19,600

5,500 7,5506,650 6,000 6,950 5,6006,700 7,65010. Amélie Stehli
SG Klotzsche e.V.

6,700

60,35019,350 21,650 19,350

5,100 7,5506,350 6,550 7,400 7,7005,700 7,3009. Isabell Grünwald
TV 1894 Isselhorst

6,000

60,40019,950 22,150 18,300

5,100 7,2007,050 -0,30 6,950 7,250 7,9505,700 7,5008. Jane Heykamp
TSV Bocholt e. v.

6,850

60,65018,950 22,350 19,350

5,300 7,2007,150 7,550 7,350 7,4504,750 7,0507. Katrin Maier
SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

6,050 -0,05

60,80021,200 21,000 18,600

6,000 6,6007,050 7,450 6,900 6,6506,500 7,6506. Nele Reinhardt
TV Ober-Ramstadt

7,050

62,45021,200 22,500 18,750

4,200 7,5007,400 6,800 7,950 7,7506,350 7,4505. Annika Stenzel
TV 1894 Isselhorst

6,850

63,10020,850 22,150 20,100

5,050 8,2007,400 6,300 8,100 7,7505,550 7,9004. Saskia Strucksberg
TV Bochum-Brenschede

7,050

63,20020,850 22,400 19,950

5,200 7,7007,300 6,800 7,800 7,8005,800 7,7503. Ilina Sokolovska
TuS Friedrichsdorf

1. Mihaela Aleksandrova
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

7,350

64,65022,200 21,850 20,600

5,800 7,4507,550 6,650 7,050 8,1507,050 7,6002. Luise Lena Wilhelmine Leipelt
TG Münster 1862

Wertung Wertung Wertung

7,850

69,05023,100 23,400 22,550

6,900 7,8007,700 8,250 7,700 7,4507,550 7,850
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(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)
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Wertung Wertung Wertung

(20) (17) (22)

(9) (31) (15)

(23) (18) (23)

(12) (28) (25)

(27) (23) (21)

(25) (30) (12)

(16) (26) (28)

(20) (24) (27)

(22) (22) (30)

(30) (20) (29)

(29) (29) (24)

(32) (21) (26)

(26) (27) (31)

(31) (32)

33. Darja Dalke
STEH KOPF! e.V.

26,80014,500 12,300

4,500 -0,30 3,850 5,350 3,700 -0,604,100 6,20032. Josefine Telahr
TSV Bocholt e. v.

5,050

46,50017,000 16,200 13,300

2,500 5,7506,000 5,200 5,500 5,5004,700 6,30031. Isabel Milchin
Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

6,350

47,05013,300 18,000 15,750

3,300 6,1005,600 4,250 6,600 7,200 -0,051,800 5,90030. Lara Neff
TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V.

5,800 -0,10

48,15016,250 15,750 16,150

2,800 7,6506,100 3,050 6,600 6,1003,150 7,00029. Vanessa Höpner
VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche e.V.

5,150

48,45016,000 18,350 14,100

2,750 6,2005,900 4,750 6,800 6,8003,600 6,50028. Annika Brunner
TSV Bocholt e. v.

5,100

49,25017,300 17,950 14,000

2,700 6,2006,750 -0,10 4,050 7,200 6,7003,350 7,30027. Leonie Lindig
SC Freital e.V.

4,300

49,80017,400 17,550 14,850

3,900 6,6506,250 -0,05 4,750 6,600 6,2004,100 7,10026. Kristina Engelmann
Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

5,000

49,85018,450 16,850 14,550

2,550 7,0006,900 4,150 6,750 5,9504,150 7,40025. Chanthal-Zsuzsanna Frank
SC Freital e.V.

6,500

51,22517,025 15,550 18,650

5,200 6,9506,125 3,550 6,250 5,7504,050 6,85024. Emily Hoyer
VfL 1990 Gera e.V.

6,100 -0,05

51,55016,700 17,900 16,950

3,750 7,1506,000 4,500 7,100 6,3004,050 6,65023. Anna Lena Fischer
VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche e.V.

5,000

51,60019,650 15,900 16,050

4,200 6,8507,250 3,750 6,650 5,5005,050 7,35022. Wilma Schröer
TV Borken 1922 e.V.

5,800

52,00017,200 18,600 16,200

3,500 6,9006,650 5,000 7,100 6,5003,450 7,10021. Jenny Kortschakowski
VfL 1990 Gera e.V.

7,150

53,40020,050 15,150 18,200

4,150 6,9007,050 4,950 5,550 4,6506,100 6,90020. Emilie Beck
STEH KOPF! e.V.

5,950 -0,05

53,55017,400 19,250 16,900

4,350 6,6506,400 6,000 6,900 6,3504,050 6,95019. Adelina Elzer
Schwerter Turnerschaft
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